Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Signum 10 - Standard
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective
immediately.
10-inch aperture high lumen 10 signum with lumen output 6220 – 9800lm.
Electrical System

immediately.
How to Specify:
Ordering Example: SS10-110-358-UNV-SPV-40-BLK-AD10
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified Luminaires:
DLC QPL Model Number: SS10-85-358-UNV
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified.
To ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit www.designlights.org/search.
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
SS10   UNV
SS10 85 85W 278 2700K / CRI85 UNV 120-277V STV STV Standard 0-10V dims to 10%
Signum 10 110 110W 308 3000K / CRI85   SPV Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
   358 3500K / CRI85   DMX DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
   408 4000K / CRI85   DMX(RJ45) DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
   508 5000K / CRI85   TRC1
Line-voltage phase control, dims to 1%
(120V only)
       LDE11
Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver with
Soft-on, Fade-to-Black (UNV only)
       1Option is not compatible with 85W.
Beam Angle Finish Mounting Accessories
25 25º BLK Black SUM Surface Mount SPD1 Surge Protector
40 40º WHT White ST2 Stem 2ft EMP Remote Emergency Pack
60 60º   ST4 Stem 4ft CB Cross Baffle
WD 100º   AD10 Adjustable Aircraft Cable 10ft
    WLM Wall Mount
    YKM Yoke Mount
1Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for unstable
mains or facilities using high power machineries.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Signum 10 - Standard
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective
immediately.
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance± 8%
Current Consumption
Volt
Wattage 120V 277V
85W 0.87A 0.38A
110W 1.11A 0.48A
Dimensions
Ø9.84”
Wattage
CCT
SS10-85 SS10-110
Beam Angle: 40° Beam Angle: 60°
5000K 8590 lm 9800 lm
4000K 7600 lm 8890 lm
3500K 7000 lm 8440 lm
3000K 6730 lm 7760 lm
2700K 6220 lm 7430 lm
Mounting bracket
1.4”
10.83”
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Signum 10 - Standard
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com